they necessarily indicative of the future operating results or financial position of the company. In addition, the
unaudited pro forma financial information does not purport to indicate the financial position or results of operations of
any future date or any future period. The pro forma adjustments are preliminary, subject to change and are based upon
available information and certain assumptions that Crude and CPLP believe are reasonable on the date of this
prospectus.

The accompanying unaudited pro forma condensed combined financial information should be read in conjunction
with the historical financial statements and the managements� discussion and analysis of Crude and CPLP, which are
incorporated by reference in this prospectus. See the section captioned �Where You Can Find More Information,�
beginning on page 125.

100

Edgar Filing: Capital Product Partners L.P. - Form F-4

Table of Contents 207

Table of Contents

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
AS OF MARCH 31, 2011

Historical Pro Forma
Capital Condensed
Product Crude Combined
Partners Carriers Pro Forma Balance
L.P. Corp. Adjustments Notes Sheet

Unaudited
(Dollars in thousands, except unit and

share data)(1)

ASSETS
Current assets
Cash and cash equivalents $ 34,618 $ 11,244 � $ 45,862
Trade accounts receivable 2,663 4,366 � 7,029
Due from related parties 5 � � 5
Prepayments and other 1,024 526 � 1,550
Inventories 185 2,432 � 2,617

Total current assets $ 38,495 $ 18,568 � $ 57,063

Fixed assets
Vessel, net 699,222 388,964 4,912 2(b) 1,093,098

Total fixed assets $ 699,222 $ 388,964 $ 4,912 $ 1,093,098

Other non-current assets
Above market acquired bare-boat charter 7,450 � � 7,450
Deferred finance charges 2,527 1,531 (1,531) 2(c) 2,527
Restricted cash 5,250 5,000 � 10,250

Total non-current assets $ 714,449 $ 395,495 $ (1,531) $ 1,113,325

Total assets $ 752,944 $ 414,063 $ 3,381 $ 1,170,388

LIABILITIES AND PARTNERS� CAPITAL/STOCKHOLDERS� EQUITY
Current liabilities
Current portion of long-term debt $ � $ 14,479 $ (14,479) 2(c) $ �
Trade accounts payable 858 3,140 � 3,998
Due to related parties 5,872 1,451

Edgar Filing: Capital Product Partners L.P. - Form F-4

Table of Contents 208